CABINET FANS
KENTALCOOK
Accessories
BOX
FILTER
CFF CFGF CHEF
SFC TBIC
KENTA

Single-phase motor  /  4 poles
Code Model R.P.M. Rated I.
A 230V
Rated
power
kW
Max.
Airflow
m³/h
Sound
db (A)**
Weight
kg
Connect.
diagram
249314103Q KENTALCOOK 315 M4 0,25kW 1410 1,6 0,25 2.540 - 37 1
249354103Q KENTALCOOK 355 M4 0,25kW 1410 1,6 0,25 3.540 - 44 1
249404103Q KENTALCOOK 400 M4 0,55kW 1400 3,98 0,55 5.240 - 59 1
Three-phase motor  /  2 poles
Code Model R.P.M.
Rated I.
A

Rated
power
kW
Max.
Airflow
m³/h
Sound
db
(A)**
Weight
kg
Connect.
diagram
230V 400V
249314106Q KENTALCOOK 315 T4 0,25kW 1400 1,38 0,79 0,25 2.540 - 37 2
249354106Q KENTALCOOK 355 T4 0,25kW 1400 1,38 0,79 0,25 3.540 - 44 2
249404106Q KENTALCOOK 400 T4 0,55kW 1440 2,57 1,49 0,55 5.240 - 59 2
249454106Q KENTALCOOK 450 T4 1,1kW 1450 4,33 2,49 1,10 7.720 - 80 2
249504106Q KENTALCOOK 500 T4 1,5kW 1450 5,67 3,26 1,50 10.230 - 105 2
249564106Q KENTALCOOK 560 T4 3kW 1420 10,7 6,17 3,00 14.740 - 122 2
249634106Q KENTALCOOK 630 T4 5,5kW 1460 - 10,5 5,50 22.100 - 151 2
Three-phase motor  /  6 poles
Code Model R.P.M.
Rated I.
A

Max.
Airflow
m³/h
Sound
db
(A)**
Weig
ht
kg
Connect.
diagram
2493141062VQ KENTALCOOK 315 T4/T8 0,25/0,
03kW 1370 1,13/0,37 0,25 2.540 - 37 3
2493541062VQ KENTALCOOK 355 T4/T8 0,25/0,
03kW 1370 1,13/0,37 0,25 3.540 - 44 3
2494041062VQ KENTALCOOK 400 T4/T8 0,75/0,
12kW 1400 2,03/0,68 0,75 5.240 - 59 3
2494541062VQ KENTALCOOK 450 T4/T8 1,1/0,
18kW 1400 2,67/1,08 1,10 7.720 - 80 3
2495041062VQ KENTALCOOK 500 T4/T8 1,5/0,
25kW 1400 3,46/1,27 1,50 10.230 - 105 3
2495641062VQ KENTALCOOK 560 T4/T8 3/0,55kW 1430 6,53/2,33 3,00 14.740 - 122 3
2496341062VQ KENTALCOOK 630 T4/T8 5,5/1,1kW 1450 10,73/3,82 5,50 22.100 - 151 3
Notes:
** Total sound pressure level at the point of maximum flow measured in dB(A) in the suction measured in free field at a distance of
6m from the source
3